Affordable Housing Provider Field Training
Saturday Properties

2005 Lown Farm Lane, Lithonia, GA 30058
5468 Panola Downs Rd, Lithonia, GA 30058
4186 Riverbank Ct, Decatur, GA 30034
2176 Lilac Lane, Decatur, GA 30032



2005 Lown Farm Lane
Lithonia, GA 30058

Asking Price: $64,900 (Corp) DOM: 44
Framed Bi-Level 2 Car Garage
4BR/3BA Built: 1991  Sq. Ft: 2070
Acre: %& Tax Appr. Value: $22,600

FMV: $ Profit: $

Repairs: $ MACO: $

Cash Offer: $
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Buyer Full Report

Residential Detached Active §64.900 A
#: 5168049 Broker: LITEO1  Area: 41 PPVT

2005 Lown Farm Lane City: Lithonia

County: Dekalb State: Georgia Zip: 30058

Subd/Complex: Grea Oaks Age Desc: Resale

Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth Yr Built: 1991 Waterfront: 0

Upper 3 2 0 Lake: Other Elem: Redan

Main 0 0 0 Stories: 2 Or + Stories Middle: Salem

Lower 1 1 0 High: Lithonia

Total 4 3 0

Style: Contemporary, Other
Directions:
I-20 East Exit 71 Panola Rd, L on Panola R on Covington Hwy, L on Wellborn Rd, R on Great Oaks Dr, R on Giles
Rd, R on Lown Farm

Public: FIRST TIME BUYERS DREAM HOUSE!! LARGE SPACE TO MAKE YOUR OWN!! FULL FINISHED BASEMENT, CORNER LOT WITH TO DIE
FOR MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH!! NICE QUITE SUBDIVISION WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO SCHOOLS. HOME SOLD AS IS/NO
DISCLOSURES!!

Features
Bedroom: In-Law Ste/Apt 4FP: 0
Master Bath: Garden Tub, Sep His/Hers :
Kitchen: View To Fmly Rm
Dining: Dining/Great Rm House Faces: North Setting:
Const; Cedar Tennis on Prop: N
Parking: 2 Car Garage Pool: None
Road: Paved Home Warranty: No
Rooms: Great Room
Basement: Full, Finished, Daylight
Lot Size: 1/3to 1/2 Acre Lot Dimensions: 1/3-1/2 Acre
Lot Desc:  Corner HERS Index:

Green Building Certification:

Other Descriptive Information
Neigh. Amenities: None

Appliance Desc: Other

Interior: 9 ft+ Ceil Upper, 9 ft + Ceil Lower
Exterior: Deck

Disability Access: Other

Fireplace: None

Heat Type: Electric

Cooling Desc:  Central Electric
Energy Feat: Other

Water Source: Public Water Sewer Desc: Pub Swr Connectd
Laundry Feat: Laundry Room
Dock: None Boat House:

Legal, Financial and Tax Information

Tax ID: 16-102-13-001 LandLot: O District: 16 Section/GMD: 0 Lot: O Block: 0
Plat Book/Page: 0/0 Deed Book/Page: 23601/00137 Tax/Tax Yr: $1,338/2012  Sq Ft:2,070 Sq Ft Source: Tax Record
Special: Foreclosure, Fixer Upper Owner Finance: N Owner Second: N Assumable: N

Annl Master Assoc Fee Desc: 30 Asmnt Due/Contemp.: N
CPHB: Annl Assoc Fee: Init. Fee:
Swim/Tennis: HOA Phone:
Mgmt Co: Mgmt Phone: Mgmt Email:

Sold

Sale Price: Due Diligence Ends: Closing Date: Binding Agreement Date:
Original List Price:  $64,900 Prop Closing Date: DOM: Total DOM:
SP/OLP %: Costs Paid by Seller: Terms:
Sell Agent ID: Sell Agent: Lender Mediated: Sell Office:
Thursday, October 10, 2013 5:12 PM Requested By: DEBBY HENNING

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footage, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and
should be verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright 2002-2012 FMLS



2005 Lown Farm Ln, Lithonia, GA 30058-3945, Dekalb County

4 2,070 10,116 $64,9°0 Bank Owned $
MLS Beds MLS Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft MLS List Price
—Ii Active Listing @
3 1991 SFR 07/03/2013
MLS Baths Yr Built Type MLS List Date
Owner Information
Owner Name: Freedom Mtg Corp Tax Billing Zip: 08054
Tax Billing Address: 907 Pleasant Valley Ave #300 Tax Billing Zip+4: 1287
Tax Billing City & State: Mount Laurel, NJ Owner Occupied: No
Location Information
Subdivision: Great Oaks Sub Un 3 Sec 4 Carrier Route: C006
Township: Unincorporated Neighborhood Code: 1880
Census Tract: 233.13 Zoning: RCH
Tax Information
Tax ID: 16-102-13-001 Lot No.: 23
Parcel ID: 16 102 13 001 % Improved: 83%
Alt APN: 3196163 Tax Area: 04
Block No.: E County Tax: $1,339
Legal Description: 85 X115 X85 X115 i civunnnss 0.22AC 4-10-89 GREAT OAKS U-3 SEC 4 BLOCK E LOT 23
Assessment & Tax
Assessment Year 2012 2011 2010
Assessed Value - Total $22,600 $46,560 $46,560
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

BASEMENT Slab/None Slab/None Slab/None Slab/None

PARKING Garage, 2 Car Garage, 2 Car Off Street Attached, Auto Garage Door, 2
Car, Storage

HEATING Gas Gas Gas Gas

COOLING Other (See Remarks) Electric Other (See Remarks) Gas

CONSTRUCTION  Aluminum/Vinyl Other (See Remarks) Aluminum/NVinyl Aluminum/Vinyl

LOT_SIZE 1/3-1/2 Acre Less than 1/3 Acre Less than 1/3 Acre Less than 1/3 Acre

LOT_DESCRIPTION Cul De Sac Level Lot Sloping, Private Backyard Sloping

EXTERIOR Deck/Patio Deck/Patio

HAS_POOL No No No No

OWNERSHIP Recently Renovated Recently Renovated

YEAR_BUILT 1993 2001 1992 2000

ELEM_SCHOOL Oak View Oak View Oak View Other

MIDDLE_SCHOOL Cedar Grove Cedar Grove Cedar Grove Other

HIGH_SCHOOL Cedar Grove Cedar Grove Cedar Grove Other

LIST_DATE 08/28/2013 07/30/2013 06/21/2013 05/09/2013

CLOSED_DATE 09/19/2013 09/13/2013 07/12/2013 06/25/2013

DOM 6 31 5 9

LIST_PRICE $94,900 $79,900 $65,000 $64,900

SOLD_PRICE $90,000 $76,800 $69,500 $64,900

[C17134256

© 2013 Georgia Multiple Listing Service. All rights reserved.
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2176 Lilac Lane
Decatur, GA 30032

e e

Asking Price: $42,900 (Corp) DOM: 57
4-sided Brick Ranch 1 Car Carport
3BR/2BA Built: 1960  Sq. Ft: 1180
Acre: .22 Tax Appr. Value: $13,000

FMV: $ Profit: $

Repairs: $ MACO: $

Cash Offer: $



PROPERTY INFORMATION

County:

Tax ID:

Tax Records:
Legal:

Plat Book / Page:

Annual Taxes:
Tax Year:
Ownership:

Public Remarks:

Private Remarks:
Showing Instr:
Directions:

INTERIOR

Bedrooms:
Full Baths:
Half Baths:
Basement:
Cooling Source:
Cooling Type:
Energy:
Equipment:
Fireplaces:
FP Location:
FP Type:
EXTERIOR
Stories:
Style:
Construction:
Exterior:
Boathouse:
Water Descr:

OTHER INFORMATION

Owner:

Owner Phone:
Association Fees:
Fees Include:

Georgia MLS 7082761 List Date: 04/16/2013

No.: List Price: $42,900

Property Type: Single Family Detached Off Market:

Address: 2176 LilacLn Projected Close:

Decatur, GA 30032 Closed Date:

Subdivision: None Sold Price:

MLS Area: 43 Days On Market: 155

Status: Active

Own Condition:
DeKalb Total SQFT: 1,180 Elem: Ronald E McNair
15 148 02 095 Year Built: 1960 Middle: Mcnair
View New Construction? N High: Mcnair
Lot: Dist: Sect: Blk: Unit: Lot Size: 1/3-1/2 Acre
/ Total Acres: 0.000 Acres
$929 Waterfront Ft: 0
2012 Property Description:

Fee Simple Detached

Feature Name:

Greatranch style home in Decatur awaits your family - wood floors in living room, dining room, master bedroom entry,
bedrooms & hall - ceramictile in kitchen & bathrooms - wired for security system - This propertyis now under auction
terms. This propertyis subject to a 5% buyer's premium pursuant to the Auction Terms & Conditions (minimums may apply).
All auction assets will be sold subjectto sellerapproval. Please contact listing agent for details.

must submit all offers through online offer system @ www.auction.com this propertyis on SUPRA lockbox

Lockbox GAMLS Compatible, Vacant

1-20 East to Flat Shoals Road exit - left on Flat Shoals Road - 2nd right on 2nd Avenue - left on Camellia Drive - 1st left on

Lilac Lane - house on left

Up:0 Mid:3 Low:0 Tot:3

Up:0 Mid:2 Low: 0 Tot:2

Up:0 Mid:0 Low:0 Tot: 0

Daylight, Entrance Inside, Entrance Outside, Full
Electric

Central

None

1 Story

Ranch

Brick/Frame, Concrete Siding
Deck/Patio

Corporate Owned

S0

None

Heating Source:
Heating Type:
Interior:
Kitchen:
Kitchen Equip:
Laundry:
Laundry Type:
Rooms:

Amenities:

Lot Description:
Parking:

Roof:

Water Source:

Home Warranty:
Possession:

Possible Financing:

Financing (Solds):

Gas
Central
Hardwood Floors

None

Great Room

None

None

Attached, Carport, 1 Car
Composition

Public Water

N
At Closing
Cash, Conventional



2176 Lilac Ln, Decatur, GA 30032-5265, Dekalb County

3 1,180 9,750 $78,100 Bank Owned $
MLS Beds MLS Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft MLS Sale Price
2 1960 SFR 12/27/2007
MLS Baths Yr Built Type MLS Sale Date
| /i 2013 Microsoft Corparation
Owner Information
Owner Name: Federal Natl Mtg Assn Fnma Tax Billing Zip: 30338
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